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Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, Aug 4 – 6    Teacher Organizational Days  
Monday, August 9     First Student Day 
Monday, September 6    Labor Day (no school) 
Wednesday, September 22    JCMS and JCHS Parent Conferences (3 hours) 
Thursday, September 23    JCMS and JCHS Parent Conferences (3 hours) 
Wednesday, October 6    Elementary Parent Conferences (3 hours) 
Thursday, October 7    Elementary Parent Conferences (3 hours) 
Friday, October 8     End of 1st Grading Period (44 days) 
October 11-15     Fall Break 
November 24-26     Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 17    End of 2nd Grading Period (42 days) and 1st Semester (86 days) 
December 20 - January 3    Christmas & New Year Break 
Monday, January 3    No School   
Tuesday, January 4    Second Semester Begins – Students Return 
Monday, January 17    Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school)      
Monday, February 21    Presidents Day (no school) Make-up Day 
Friday, March 11       End of 3rd Grading Period (48 days) 
March 21-25     Spring Break      
Friday, April 15     Good Friday (no school) 
Wednesday, May 25    End of 4th Grading Period (46 days) and 2nd Semester (94 days) 
Thursday, May 26     Teacher Work Day/Last Day  
Saturday, June 4     JCHS Commencement 9:30 AM   
 
May 31, June 1, 2, 3,    Additional Make-Up Days (if needed)   
 

 180 Student Days 

 185 Teacher Days  

 E-Days will be used to make-up days when school is cancelled due to weather or road conditions 
 
 
 
 


